
SCHEDULE - HOT RODS
spring 2008 / RINX - MILLER LIGHT #1

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Mar 04, 08 0 HOT RODS 5 GREEN MACHINE 6:30 pm -

Mon, Mar 10, 08 3 THE HERRING 4 HOT RODS 10:30 pm -

Fri, Mar 14, 08 4 HOT RODS 1 SHOELESS JOES 7:15 pm -

Mon, Mar 17, 08 0 HOT RODS 3 THE HERRING 11:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 08 1 DECEPTICONS 4 HOT RODS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 24, 08 7 HOT RODS 3 WARRIORS 7:15 pm -

Tue, Apr 01, 08 2 WASTE REDUCTION 3 HOT RODS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 07, 08 1 NY STING 2 HOT RODS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 09, 08 2 HOT RODS 5 GREEN MACHINE 7:00 pm -

Fri, Apr 18, 08 6 SHOELESS JOES 3 HOT RODS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 23, 08 1 4 SHOELESS JOES 6 HOT RODS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 24, 08 1 1 HOT RODS 2 SHOELESS JOES 7:30 pm -


